COREVITAL® APB SERIES FILTERS
COREVITAL® APB SERIES FILTERS
PVDF Sterilizing Gas Filtration Series
Capsules /  Cartridges / Discs /
Mini Cartridges
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFITS
Hydrophobic PVDF

EXAMPLE: AAPBB107E1P =  0.2 μm, 10", 226 o-ring/fin, EPDM o-ring
A
COREVITAL PVDF SERIES - CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
COREVITAL PVDF SERIES FLOW
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Connection
0 = Double Open End,
      Flat Gasket
2 = 226 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
7 = 226 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
3 = 222 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
8 = 222 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
P = E-FKM (FEP/PFA
       encapsulated FKM)
(¼” - ½” Hose Barb I/O)
16
8
4
12
0
50
Air Flow Rate @ 20°C (L/min)
35
GPM
Corevital APB Bricap C02 Capsule
20 25 30151050
0
20
120
40
60
80
100
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(k
P
a)
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
S
ID
)
0 25 75 100 125 150
Application
P = Pharmaceutical
P